
SALIENT FEATURES 

LAND
LEVELER

� Heavy sturdy frame with front, middle & rear support 

� Levelling operation ensures optimum utilization of water & 

 smooth working

� Effective levelling in lesser time



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

It is a simple, economic yet significant machine for efficient land levelling. The heavy sturdy frame with front, middle & rear 
support helps in leveling effectively in all soil conditions. The levelling operation performed by sonalika land leveller ensures 
optimum utilization of water & smooth working. It can work efficiently from both sides to provide effective levelling in lesser time.

LAND LEVELER
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Model
Name

3 Point 
Linkage Cat.

SL-LL7

SL-LL8

SL-LL9

SL-LL10

2165

2465

2770

3075

Overall  Width 
(mm)

Cat II

Overall  Length 
(mm)

970

Weight (Kg
approx.)

240

270

295

330

Tractor 
Power HP

35 - 40

45 - 55

60 - 75

75 - 90

LAND

LEVELER

Overall  Height 
(mm)

1210

Working Width 
(mm)

2140

2440

2745

3050

STURDY FRAME ENSURES 
EFFICIENT LEVELLING IN 

TOUGH CONDITIONS

HIGH CARBON STEEL SCRAPER 

BLADE ENSURES EFFICIENT 
OPERATION WITH MINIMUM WEAR

SOIL HOLDING ARMS  RETAINS 
SOIL WITH MINIMUM SPILLAGE

HEAVY DUTY BUCKET 
ENSURES EFFICIENT 

LEVELLING


