SONALIKA

LAND LEVELER

SALIENT FEATURES

- Heavy sturdy frame with front, middle & rear support
- Levelling operation ensures optimum utilization of water & smooth working
- Effective levelling in lesser time



LAND LEVELER

It is a simple, economic yet significant machine for efficient land levelling. The heavy sturdy frame with front, middle & rear support helps in leveling effectively in all soil conditions. The levelling operation performed by sonalika land leveller ensures optimum utilization of water & smooth working. It can work efficiently from both sides to provide effective levelling in lesser time.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

	Model Name	Overall Length (mm)	Overall Width (mm)	Overall Height (mm)	3 Point Linkage Cat.	mmmmi	Tractor Power HP	Weight (Kg approx.)
LAND LEVELER	SL-LL7	970	2165	1210	Cat II	2140	35 - 40	240
	SL-LL8		2465			2440	45 - 55	270
	SL-LL9		2770			2745	60 - 75	295
	SL-LL10		3075			3050	75 - 90	330



STURDY FRAME ENSURES
EFFICIENT LEVELLING IN
TOUGH CONDITIONS



HIGH CARBON STEEL SCRAPER
BLADE ENSURES EFFICIENT
OPERATION WITH MINIMUM WEAR



HEAVY DUTY BUCKET ENSURES EFFICIENT LEVELLING



SOIL HOLDING ARMS RETAINS SOIL WITH MINIMUM SPILLAGE



SONALIKA

INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED

International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91-01882-522220/ 522221 Fax:+91- 01882-522222 | Email: exports@sonalika.com | URL: www.international.sonalika.com

Auth. Dealer